
Achieve gravity override in 
seconds, relieving the pressure 
on femoral arteries.

AVAILABLE WITH
• Quick Connect Chest Buckle
• Pass Through Chest Buckle

FALL PROTECTION

www.wernerco.com



QUICK CONNECT CHEST BUCKLE
Provides fast and easy connection

WEB TERMINATIONS 
STRAP KEEPERS 
Keeps excess webbing 
organized and out of the way 

WebAlert webbing makes wear
or damage clearly visible. 

Durable cover easily reveals labels 
LABEL PROTECTIONIMPACT INDICATOR

Clearly shows if the harness has been involved in a fall 

BACK PAD
Improves user comfort

WebAlert™ INSPECTABLE WEBBING Standard Harness
Pass Through Chest Buckle
Quick Connect Legs (shown)

Positioning Harness
Quick Connect Chest Buckle
Tongue Buckle Legs (shown)

Construction Harness
Pass Through Chest Buckle
Quick Connect Legs (shown)

Climbing Harness
Quick Connect Chest Buckle
Quick Connect Legs (shown)

Climbing/Positioning
Harness
Pass Through Chest Buckle
Tongue Buckle Legs (shown)

Retrieval Harness
Quick Connect Chest Buckle
Quick Connect Legs (shown)

Climbing Harness

Positioning Harness

Climbing/Positioning Harness

Construction Harness

Retrieval Harness

H112002

H132002

H162002

H132102

H142002

H123002

H133002

H163002

H133102

H143002

QUICK CONNECT CHEST
MEDIUM LARGE SIZE

Standard Harness H112002H113002

MEDIUM / LARGE

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Quick
Connect Legs

H112001

H132001

H162001

H132101

H142001

H123001

H133001

H163001

H133101

H143001

H112001H113001

SMALL

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Quick
Connect Legs

H112004

H132004

H162004

H132104

H142004

H123004

H133004

H163004

H133104

H143004

H112004H113004

X-LARGE

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Quick
Connect Legs

H112005

H132005

H162005

H132105

H142005

H123005

H133005

H163005

H133105

H143005

H112005H113005

XX-LARGE

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Quick
Connect Legs

Climbing Harness

Positioning Harness

Climbing/Positioning Harness

Construction Harness

Retrieval Harness

H222002

H232002

H262002

H232102

H242002

H221002

H231002

H261002

H231102

H241002

PASS THROUGH CHEST
MEDIUM LARGE SIZE

Standard Harness H212002H211002

H222001

H232001

H262001

H232101

H242001

H221001

H231001

H261001

H231101

H241001

H212001H211001

H222004

H232004

H262004

H232104

H242004

H221004

H231004

H261004

H231104

H241004

H212004H211004

H222005

H232005

H262005

H232105

H242005

H221005

H231005

H261005

H231105

H241005

H212005H211005

MEDIUM / LARGE

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Pass
Through Legs

SMALL

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Pass
Through Legs

X-LARGE

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Pass
Through Legs

XX-LARGE XXX-LARGE

Tongue
Buckle Legs

Pass
Through Legs

H212006

Tongue
Buckle Legs
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