

FALL PROTECTION

Blue Armor









Standard Harness
Pass Through Chest Buckle
Quick Connect Legs (shown)



Climbing Harness
Quick Connect Chest Buckle



Positioning Harness Quick Connect Chest Buckle Tongue Buckle Legs (shown)



Retrieval Harness Quick Connect Chest Buckle Quick Connect Legs (shown)



Construction Harness
Pass Through Chest Buckle
Quick Connect Legs (shown)



Climbing/Positioning Harness Pass Through Chest Buckle Tongue Buckle Legs (shown)

QUICK CONNECT CHEST

	SMALL		MEDIUM / LARGE		X-LARGE		XX-LARGE	
	Quick Connect Legs	Tongue Buckle Legs						
Standard Harness	H113001	H112001	H113002	H112002	H113004	H112004	H113005	H112005
Climbing Harness	H123001	H112001	H123002	H112002	H123004	H112004	H123005	H112005
Positioning Harness	H133001	H132001	H133002	H132002	H133004	H132004	H133005	H132005
Climbing/Positioning Harness	H163001	H162001	H163002	H162002	H163004	H162004	H163005	H162005
Construction Harness	H133101	H132101	H133102	H132102	H133104	H132104	H133105	H132105
Retrieval Harness	H143001	H142001	H143002	H142002	H143004	H142004	H143005	H142005

PASS THROUGH CHEST

		=							
	SMALL		MEDIUM / LARGE		X-LARGE		XX-LARGE		XXX-LARGE
	Pass Through Legs	Tongue Buckle Legs	Tongue Buckle Legs						
Standard Harness	H211001	H212001	H211002	H212002	H211004	H212004	H211005	H212005	H212006
Climbing Harness	H221001	H222001	H221002	H222002	H221004	H222004	H221005	H222005	
Positioning Harness	H231001	H232001	H231002	H232002	H231004	H232004	H231005	H232005	
Climbing/Positioning Harness	H261001	H262001	H261002	H262002	H261004	H262004	H261005	H262005	
Construction Harness	H231101	H232101	H231102	H232102	H231104	H232104	H231105	H232105	
Retrieval Harness	H241001	H242001	H241002	H242002	H241004	H242004	H241005	H242005	